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TENNESSEE MATHEMATICS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

AFFILIATES

CAMTA

Chattanooga Area Mathematics Teachers’ Association
Deborah McAllister

University of Tennessee — Chattanooga
Deborah-McAllister@utc.edu

MAC-O-TOM

Memphis Area Council of Teachers of Mathematics
Celia Rousseau Anderson; Nancy D’Surney
University of Memphis; Willow Oaks Elementary
croussea@memphis.edu ; Dsurney@scsk12.org

MT2-NW

Mathematics Teachers of Tennessee — Northwest
Kim Mullins

Bethel Springs Elementary School
mullinsk@mcnairy.org

(MT)?

Middle Tennessee Mathematics Teachers
Teresa Clark

Independence High School
teresacl@wcs.edu

SM?EA

Smoky Mountain Mathematics Educators’ Association

Jennifer Axley
jennifer.axley@blountk12.org

TENNESSEE MATHEMATICS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

UETCTM

Upper East Tennessee Council of Teachers of
Mathematics

Tara Harrell

Hawkins County Schools
harrellt@rcschool.net

TMATYC

Tennessee Mathematics Association for Two Year
Colleges

Maggie Flint

Northeast State Technical Community College
mrflint@NortheastState.edu

TAMTE

Tennessee Association of Mathematics Teacher
Educators

Ann Assad

Austin Peay State University

assadd@apsu.edu
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TMTA MATH CONTEST 2015 TOP 10 MATHLETES

State Tennessee Top Ten - Algebra |

Rank Score Name School City Teacher
1 200 Dhar, Ankush S. Woodland Middle School Brentwood Margaret Hill
2 196 Kronzer, Luke L. Farragut Middle School Knoxville Christy Martin
2 196 Murray, Colin A. Ensworth School Nashville Edd Caudill
4 195 Gordon, Alissa M. Maryville Junior High School Maryville Jamie Hollomon
4 195 Luo, Kevin White Station Middle School Memphis Lisa-Marie Hyman
4 195 Puri, Arjun Memphis University School Memphis Loyal Murphy
4 195 Wright, Isaac G. Science Hill High School Johnson City  Glenda Connor
8 192 Jung, Minju Jefferson Middle School Oak Ridge Kathy Strunk
9 191 Moore, Stewart P. Woodland Middle School Brentwood Kate Hauck
10 190 Brady, Andrew C. Jefferson Middle School Oak Ridge Rachel Haun
10 190 Ding, Sarah M. White Station Middle School Memphis Lisa-Marie Matthews
10 190 Hawkins, Matthew A. Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville Maggie Qian
State Tennesee Top Ten - Geometry
Rank Score Name School City Teacher
1 196 Habermann, Julian A. Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville Matt Golenor
1 196 Stanford, John R. University School of Jackson Jackson Don Newman
3 191 Hatcher, Lawford H. William Blount High School Maryville Lisa Heath
3 191 He, Lilly Houston High School Germantown  Sharon Reeder
3 191 Li,Richard T. Collierville High School Collierville lvonne Benthy
3 191 Peterson, Nikhil J. Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville Matt Golenor
3 191 Wang, Jefferson H. Collierville High School Collierville Lauren Balentine
3 191 Wang, Vincent C. Houston High School Germantown  Sharon Reeder
9 187 Crowe, AdamJ. Ensworth High School Nashville Christen Doza
9 187 Zhou, Zirui A. Farragut Middle School Knoxville Angela Buckman
State Tennessee Top Ten - Algebra Il
Rank Score Name School City Teacher
1 164 Moody, Jackson P. Memphis University School Memphis Steve Gadbois
2 162 Du, Justin White Station High School Memphis Luis Herrera
3 154 Ning, Haoming Pope John Paul 1l High School Hendersonville Betty Mayberry
4 152 Ray, Lee Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville John Lanier
5 151 Qu, Steven S. Jefferson Middle School Oak Ridge Christina Henry
6 139 Wang, Kaili Harpeth Hall Nashville Dora Biegl|
7 138 Padmanabha, Akaash Collierville High School Collierville Pamela Kendall
7 138 White, Micah C. Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville John Lanier
9 133 Fang, Elliot M. Farragut Middle School Knoxville Gayle Santich
10 130 Hong, William D. Farragut Middle School Knoxville Gayle Santich
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TMTA MATH CONTEST 2015 TOP 10 MATHLETES

Rank Score Name
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196
192
191
191
191
187
186
186
182
182

Kaushik, Chiraag V.
Xiang, Stanley D.

Li, Gene X.

Liang, Jia

Yan, Daniel

Ezell, Mary A.

Deaton, Davis G.
McClure, William Jake
Marosz, Thomas C.
Yang, Hee J.

Rank Score Name
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200
191
190
185
185
183
180
180
178
178

Aslinger, Maclain J.
Wu, Andrew

Yu, Chang
Andress, Joseph D.
Liu, Allen F.
Huang, Tony

Xia, Wangsun
Xiong, Barbara
Dean, Jonathan A.
Yu, Ulysses L.

State Tennesee Top Ten - Statistics

School

Brentwood High School
Ravenwood High School
Ravenwood High School
Collierville High School
Farragut High School
Brentwood High School
Ravenwood High School
Saint Benedict at Auburndale
Montgomery Bell Academy
Ravenwood High School

City
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Collierville
Knoxville
Brentwood
Brentwood
Cordova
Nashville
Brentwood

State Tennessee Top Ten - Pre-Calculus

School

McCallie School

White Station High School
Memphis University School
Oak Ridge High School
McCallie School
Montgomery Bell Academy
Webb School

University School of Nashville
Cookeville High School
Webb School

City
Chattanooga
Memphis
Memphis
Oak Ridge
Chattanooga
Nashville
Bell Buckle
Nashville
Cookeville
Bell Buckle

State Tennessee Top Ten - Calculus & Advanced Topics

Rank Score Name
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195
195
186
181
179
172
172
170
167
166

Ding, Tony

Edwards, Daniel B.
Daniel, Adam T.

Li, Simon

Gao, Lily

Morrison, Thomas M.
Scott, Chase T.

Zhao, Yunhua

Chen, Tony A.
Rigney, Grant H.

School

Montgomery Bell Academy
Pope John Paul 1l High School
Tullahoma High School
McCallie School

Farragut High School
Memphis University School
Central Magnet School
Memphis University School
Lausanne Collegiate School
Tullahoma High School

TENNESSEE MATHEMATICS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

City
Nashville
Hendersonville
Tullahoma
Chattanooga
Knoxville
Memphis
Murfreesboro
Memphis
Memphis
Tullahoma

Teacher

Jerry Stelmaszak
Suzanne Nuccio
Suzanne Nuccio
Matthew Holmes
Angela Buckman
Jerry Stelmaszak
Suzanne Nuccio
Don Madeksho
Sean Jackson
Suzanne Nuccio

Teacher
Robert Lyons
Yanli Cui

Mike Gunn
Thomas Froning
Robert Lyons
John Lanier
Karla Vogt
Douglas Chrane
Landon Melton
Karla Vogt

Teacher

Bill Compton
Bryan White
Frank Vanzant
Jim Carlone
Wanda Lacy
Nancy Gates
Angelyn Pigg
Jonathan Saunders
John Brewster
Frank Vanzant



TMTA MATH CONTEST 2015 TOP 10 MATHLETES

East Tennessee Top Ten - Algebra |

Rank Score Name School City Teacher
1 196 Kronzer, Luke L. Farragut Middle School Knoxville Christy Martin
2 195 Gordon, Alissa M. Maryville Junior High School Maryville Jamie Hollomon
2 195 Wright, Isaac G. Science Hill High School Johnson City ~ Glenda Connor
4 192 Jung, Minju Jefferson Middle School Oak Ridge Kathy Strunk
5 190 Brady, Andrew C. Jefferson Middle School Oak Ridge Rachel Haun
6 187 Leonard, Elizabeth H. Greeneville High School Greeneville Anette Watts
7 182 Pham, Bochem N. Farragut Middle School Knoxville Scott Frieling
8 181 Taylor, Zachary J. Maryville Junior High School Maryville Jamie Hollomon
9 180 Mays, Alex N. Maryville Junior High School Maryville Stephanie Bales
10 173 Tonos, Michael G. Farragut Middle School Knoxville Randall Swartzentruber

East Tennessee Top Ten - Geometry

Rank Score Name School City Teacher
1 191 Hatcher, Lawford H. William Blount High School Maryville Lisa Heath
2 187 Zhou, Zirui A. Farragut Middle School Knoxville Angela Buckman
3 186 Davis, Vance R. William Blount High School Maryville Lisa Heath
3 186 Joy, David H. Robertsville Middle School Oak Ridge Michelle Brown
3 186 Lee, Hannah Farragut Middle School Knoxville Elaine Wolfe
3 186 WEei, Yifan Farragut Middle School Knoxville Rachel Reyes
7 184 Zetterberg, Daniel S. Farragut Middle School Knoxville Angela Buckman
8 183 Williams, Spencer T. Webb School Knoxville Jit Koh
9 182 Brady, EthanJ. Jefferson Middle School Oak Ridge Kathy Strunk
9 182 Inman,Victoria R. Maryville Junior High School Maryville Matthew Fowler

East Tennessee Top Ten - Algebra 11

Rank Score Name School City Teacher
1 151 Qu, Steven S. Jefferson Middle School Oak Ridge Christina Henry
2 133 Fang, Elliot M. Farragut Middle School Knoxville Gayle Santich
3 130 Hong, William D. Farragut Middle School Knoxville Gayle Santich
4 121 Andress, William H. Jefferson Middle School Oak Ridge Christina Henry
5 120 Yang, Erika Farragut Middle School Knoxville Gayle Santich
6 114 Shen, Henry Jefferson Middle School Oak Ridge Christina Henry
7 109 Turaski, Lily Home School Friendsville DeeDee Turaski
7 109 Garber, David B. Jefferson County High School Dandridge Benjamin Love
9 108 Lin. Michael X. Farragut High School Knoxville Gayle Santich
10 106 Corker, John L. Dobyns-Bennett High School Kingsport Bethany Tate
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TMTA MATH CONTEST 2015 TOP 10 MATHLETES

East Tennessee Top Ten - Statistics

Rank Score Name School City Teacher

1 190 Yan, Daniel Farragut High School Knoxville Angela Buckman
2 170 Strickland, Zac L. Webb School Knoxville Paul Klein

3 166 Moore, Ezra B. Harriman High School Harriman Wesley Jones

4 165 Buchanan, Zackary D. Maryville High School Maryville Steve Koontz

4 165 Eun, James N. Farragut High School Knoxville Elaine Wolfe

6 158 Marsh, Kiersten L. Science Hill High School Johnson City  Floyd Brown

7 157 Hudson, Meredith O. Farragut High School Knoxville Angela Buckman
7 157 Macuri-Espinoza, Weimer McCallie School Chattanooga  Bryon McCague
7 157 Palermo, Seth D. Farragut High School Knoxville Elaine Wolfe

10 156 Drake, Sarah M. Maryville High School Maryville Nick Kessler

10 156 Wen, Jiacheng McCallie School Chattanooga  Bryon McCague

East Tennessee Top Ten - Pre-Calculus

Rank Score Name School City Teacher
1 200 Aslinger, Maclain J. McCallie School Chattanooga ~ Robert Lyons
2 185 Andress, Joseph D. Oak Ridge High School Oak Ridge Thomas Froning
2 185 Liu, AllenF. McCallie School Chattanooga ~ Robert Lyons
4 175 Bell, Tolson H. Webb School Knoxville Veena Krishnan
5 174 Welch, Zackary D. Maryville High School Maryville Ashley Porter
6 170 Woods, Jon C. Dobyns-Bennett High School Kingsport Cynthia Silvey
7 169 King, Kindyl L. Science Hill High School Johnson City  Eric Wondergem
8 166 Spurlock, Nicholas A. Maryville High School Maryville Ashley Porter
9 163 Mchbride, Katie S. Farragut High School Knoxville Angie Buckman
9 163 Mingee, Trey I. William Blount High School Maryville Michael Askew

East Tennessee Top Ten - Calculus & Advanced Topics

Rank Score Name School City Teacher
1 181 Li, Simon McCallie School Chattanooga  Jim Carlone
2 179 Gao, Lily Farragut High School Knoxville Wanda Lacy
3 162 Dockery, Dalen T. Sevier County High School Sevierville Jackie Brown
4 158 Jones, Benjamin D. Farragut High School Knoxville Wanda Lacy
5 157 Xue, Albert S. Oak Ridge High School Oak Ridge Deanna Pickel
6 152 Fry, John W. Webb School Knoxville Veena Krisnan
7 151 Powell, Walker H. Science Hill High School Johnson City ~ Guy Mauldin
8 148 Hong, Kevin U. Farragut High School Knoxville Wanda Lacy
9 147 Zhang, Shichen Oak Ridge High School Oak Ridge Jessica Williams
10 143 Vacaliuc, Gabriel S. Oak Ridge High School Oak Ridge Deanna Pickel
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TMTA MATH CONTEST 2015 TOP 10 MATHLETES

Rank Score Name
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200
196
191
190
185
182
181
177
175
173
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Dhar, Ankush S.
Murray, Collin A.
Moore, Stewart P.

Hawkins, Matthew A.

Zeuthen, Thomas V.
Qian, Bob S.
Dochety, Madison C.
Kalams, Alex M.
Lee, Tabitha S.Y.
Misra, Mohini K.

Rank Score Name
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196
191
187
186
186
181
178
177
177
176
176
176
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Habermann, Julian A.

Peterson, Nikhil J.
Crowe, Adam J.
Garfinkel, Sidney Z.
Kates, Harper E.
DeCoster, Sam L.
Welch, William D.
Byrnes, Alice M.
Blade, Elizabeth G.
Sai, Baylor X.
Tarquine, Joseph M.
Richey, Devon M.

Rank Score Name
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152
139
138
125
124
119
119
114
111
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Ning, Haoming
Ray, Lee

Wang, Kaili
White, Micah C.
Miccioli, Mike A.
Hester, Connor D.
Smith, Claire R.
Sullivan, Jack N.
Pillia, Aditya R.
Jenkins, Emily A.

Middle Tennessee Top Ten - Algebra |

School

Woodland Middle School
Ensworth School
Woodland Middle School
Montgomery Bell Academy
Montgomery Bell Academy

Martin Luther King Jr. Academy Magnet

East Middle School
Montgomery Bell Academy
Clarksville Academy
Harpeth Hall School

City
Brentwood
Nashville
Brentwood
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Tullahoma
Nashville
Clarksville
Nashville

Middle Tennessee Top Ten - Geometry

School

Montgomery Bell Academy
Montgomery Bell Academy
Ensworth School
Montgomery Bell Academy
Oakland Middle School
Montgomery Bell Academy
Lipscomb Academy
Central Magnet School
Harpeth Hall School
Montgomery Bell Academy
Montgomery Bell Academy
Kenwood High School

City
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Murfreesboro
Nashville
Nashville
Murfreeshoro
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Clarksville

Middle Tennessee Top Ten - Algebra 11

School

Pope John Paul 1l High School

Montgomery Bell Academy
Harpeth Hall School
Montgomery Bell Academy
Montgomery Bell Academy
Brentwood High School
Harpeth Hall School
Montgomery Bell Academy
Brentwood High School
Harpeth Hall School

City
Hendersonville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Nashville
Brentwood
Nashville
Nashville
Brentwood
Nashville

Teacher
Margaret Hill
Edd Caudill
Kate Hauck
Maggie Qian
Maggie Qian
Deede Melder
Trent Stout
Maggie Qian
Dan Burden
Jessica Webster

Teacher

Matt Golenor
Matt Golenor
Christen Doza
Matt Golenor
Karen Dodd
Matt Golenor
Jake House
Stuart Leach
Maddie Waud
Matt Golenor
David Deutsch
Warren Everett

Teacher
Betty Mayberry
John Lanier
Dora Biegl
John Lanier
John Lanier
Vivia Smith
Dora Bieg|
John Lanier
Vivia Smith
Dora Biegl|
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TMTA MATH CONTEST 2015 TOP 10 MATHLETES

Middle Tennessee Top Ten - Statistics

Rank Score Name School City Teacher

1 196 Kaushik, Chiraag V. Brentwood High School Brentwood Jerry Stelmaszak
2 192 Xiang, Stanley D. Ravenwood High School Brentwood Suzanne Nuccio
3 191 Li, Gene X. Ravenwood High School Brentwood Suzanne Nuccio
4 187 Ezell, Mary A. Brentwood High School Brentwood Jerry Stelmaszak
5 186 Deaton, Davis G. Ravenwood High School Brentwood Suzanne Nuccio
6 182 Marosz, Thomas C. Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville Sean Jackson

6 182 Yang, Heel. Ravenwood High School Brentwood Suzanne Nuccio
8 179 Shaub, Dalton A. Ravenwood High School Brentwood Suzanne Nuccio
9 177 Shimer, Neil J. Merrol Hyde Magnet School Hendersonville Michael Marsh
10 176 Voisin, Skyler M. Pope John Paul Il High School Hendersonville Bryan White

Middle Tennessee Top Ten - Pre-Calculus

Rank Score Name School City Teacher
1 183 Huang, Tony Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville John Lanier
2 180 Xia, Wangsun Wehbb School Bell Buckle Karla Vogt
2 180 Xiong, Barbara University School of Nashville Nashville Douglas Crane
4 178 Dean, Jonathan A. Cookeville High School Cookeville Landon Melton
4 178 Yu, Ulysses L. Webb School Bell Buckle Karla Vogt
6 177 Keerthi, Arjun B. Brentwood High School Brentwood Christie Fero
7 171 Hartley, John R. Martin Luther King Jr. Academy Magnet Nashville James Campbell
8 170 Park, John Brentwood High School Brentwood Betty Hood
9 168 Grosson, Ted A. Ravenwood High School Brentwood Cyndy Howes
10 167 Ma, Justin Franklin High School Franklin Tracey Harmon

Middle Tennessee Top Ten - Calculus & Advanced Topics

Rank Score Name School City Teacher

1 195 Ding, Tony Montgomery Bell Academy Nashville Bill Compton
1 195 Edwards, Daniel B. Pope John Paul Il High School Hendersonville Bryan White
3 186 Daniel, Adam T. Tullahoma High School Tullahoma Frank Vanzant
4 172 Scott, Chase T. Central Magnet School Murfreesboro  Angelyn Pigg
5 166 Rigney, Grant H. Tullahoma High School Tullahoma Frank Vanzant
6 165 Dean, Christopher M. Cookeville High School Cookeville Misty Waller
7 164 Yen, Alec Tullahoma High School Tullahoma Frank Vanzant
8 162 Westbrook, Harry D. Brentwood High School Brentwood Jerry Stelmaszak
9 160 Poff, AustinT. Tullahoma High School Tullahoma Frank Vanzant
10 158 Gudibanda, Varum Hume Fogg Nashville Eric Gambill
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TMTA MATH CONTEST 2015 TOP 10 MATHLETES

Rank Score Name
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195
195
190
186
181
181
178
176
175
171

Luo, Kevin

Puri, Arjun

Ding, Sarah M.
Ouyang, Victoria Y.
Zhang, Jonathan
Rajesh, Aryan P.
Wu, Allen M.
Bennett, Jaret P.
Lee, Michelle P.
Seemakurty, Akash

Rank Score Name
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196
191
191
191
191
186
186
186
186
186
186
186

Stanford, John R.
He, Lilly

Li, Richard T.
Wang, Jefferson H.
Wang, Vincent C.
Hammack, Zach C.
Tan, Xinyi

Hurst, William E.
Wang, Jonathan C.
Freeman, Benjamin W.
Linder, Michael J.
Hayes, Nicholas P.

Rank Score Name
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164
162
138
117
113
113
109
107
103
101

Moody, Jackson P.

Du, Justin
Padmanabha, Akaash
Li, Alan C.

Zhu, Zhaobang

Fan, Rachel M.
Stafford, Jospeh C.
Jain, Rishab M.
Schwindt, Nathanael S.
Moore, Dwight M.

West Tennessee Top Ten - Algebra |

School City
White Station Middle School Memphis
Memphis University School Memphis
White Station Middle School Memphis
St. Mary's Episcopal School Memphis
White Station Middle School Memphis
White Station Middle School Memphis
White Station Middle School Memphis
Briarcrest Christian School Eads
Houston Middle School Germantown
White Station Middle School Memphis
West Tennessee Top Ten - Geometry
School City
University School of Jackson Jackson
Houston High School Germantown
Collierville High School Collierville
Collierville High School Collierville
Houston High School Germantown
Christian Brothers High School Memphis
White Station High School Memphis
Memphis University School Memphis
Houston High School Germantown
Memphis University School Memphis
Collierville High School Collierville
Collierville High School Collierville
West Tennessee Top Ten - Algebra Il
School City
Memphis University School Memphis
White Station High School Memphis
Collierville High School Collierville
Houston High School Germantown
Houston High School Germantown
White Station High School Memphis
Lausanne Collegiate School Germantown
Lausanne Collegiate School Germantown
University School of Jackson Jackson
Christian Brothers High School Memphis

Teacher

Lisa-Marie Hyman
Loyal Murphy
Lisa-Marie Matthews
Lynda Lyttle
Lisa-Marie Matthews
Lisa-Marie Matthews
Lisa-Marie Matthews
Mrs. Davis

Pamela Tate
Lisa-Marie Matthews

Teacher

Don Newman
Sharon Reeder
Ivonne Benthy
Lauren Balentine
Sharon Reeder
Dustin Perry
Lisa-Marie Matthews
Leigh Packard
Sharon Reeder
Diana Moore

Ivonne Justus-Bently
Ivonne Bently

Teacher

Steve Gadbois
Luis Herrera
Pamela Kendall
Jeanna Kitchens
Jeanna Kitchens
Luis Herrera
Steven Hubbard
Steven Hubbard
Don Newman
Shawn Morgan
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TMTA MATH CONTEST 2015 TOP 10 MATHLETES

Rank Score Name

1 191 Liang, Jia

2 186 McClure, William Jake
3 181 Humbert, Stephen W.
4 178 Keel, Henry C.

5 176 Fletcher, Jack D.

5 176 Joshi, Avati D.

5 176 Colerick, Kelther T.
8 169 Kirwan, Sean

9 167 Leung, Natalie Y.
10 166 Wicker, Wendell Z.
10 166 Ganesh, Swathi

10 166 McLeod, Collin L.
10 166 Curry, Jule L.

Rank Score Name
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191
190
169
164
160
156
155
152
150
146

Wu, Andrew

Yu, Chang
Somjee, Ramiz A.
Sun, Anna J.
Thomas, Sharon R.
Pritchett, James H.
Gardner, Patrick A.
Yao, Yihan Philip
Zhou, Ray

Ma, Daniel

West Tennessee Top Ten - Statistics

School

Collierville High School

St. Benedict at Auburndale
White Station High School
Memphis Univeristy School
St. Benedict at Auburndale
White Station High School
Memphis Univeristy School
Collierville High School

St. Mary's Episcopal School
Memphis Univeristy School
Collierville High School
Houston High School
Houston High School

City
Collierville
Cordova
Memphis
Memphis
Cordova
Memphis
Memphis
Collierville
Memphis
Memphis
Collierville
Germantown
Germantown

West Tennessee Top Ten - Pre-Calculus

School

White Station High School
Memphis University School
Memphis University School
White Station High School
White Station High School
Westview High School
Houston High School
Lausanne Collegiate School
Memphis University School
Acrlington High School

City
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Martin
Germantown
Memphis
Memphis
Arlington

West Tennessee Top Ten - Calculus & Advanced Topics

Rank Score Name
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172
170
167
162
157
154
154
153
151
148
148

Morrison, Thomas M.
Zhao, Yunhua
Chen, Tony A.
Ouyang, Richard L.
Atkinson, Henry W.
Murphy, Loyal P.
Tancredi, Daniel L.
Fore, Nicholas D.
Patel, Ohm J.
Gardner, Victor B.
Daniel, Baty P.

School

Memphis Univeristy School
Memphis Univeristy School
Lausanne Collegiate School
Memphis Univeristy School

Christian Brothers High School

Memphis Univeristy School
Memphis Univeristy School
Union City High School
White Station High School
White Station High School
Memphis Univeristy School

City
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Union City
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis

Teacher

Matthew Holmes
Don Madeksho
Susan Campbell
Darren Clift

Don Madeksho
Susan Campbell
Darren Clift
Matthew Holmes
Jeff McCalla
Darren Clift
Matthew Holmes
Christopher Stevens
Christopher Stevens

Teacher
Yanli Cui
Mike Gunn
Nancy Gates
Yanli Cui
Yanli Cui
Margaret Greer
Ashley Coates
John Brewster
Nancy Gates
Abigail Tinley

Teacher

Nancy Gates
Jonathan Saunders
John Brewster
Steve Gadbois
Gwendolyn Brandt
Nancy Gates
Nancy Gates
Lance Morgan
Yanli Cui

Yanli Cui

Steve Gadbois
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